
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

St.Nr. 

54 

96 

11 

23 

37 

6 

90 

34 

9 

36 

55 

21 

42 

77 

G86 

13 

41 

G22 

G98 

24 

G19 

7 

70 

G93 

12 

62 

Name 

Soma GÖRBE 

Moritz JENKNER 

Dominik BLERSCH 

Max ZACHMANN 

Paul FRÖDE 

Marcel BLERSCH 

Michael GHILARDI 

Dominik RUBIN 

Freddie HEINRICH 

Marc NEUMANN 

Matthias BETZ 

Bastian UBL 

Julius ILMBERGER 

Pascal SCHNEIDER 

Micky WINKLER 

Max RIEBE 

Jan BÜCHEL 

Edoardo MAZZUOLI 

Tomás DE VRIES 

Thomas O'GRADY 

Justin HÄNSE 

Luca Timo FELDE 

Udo REICHMANN 

Max JACOBSEN 

Gido NITTKE 

Daniel WIDMER 

Klasse 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Motorrad 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW  M 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

Aprilia RSV4 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

Nat 

HUN 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

ITA 

NLD 

IRL 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

Runden 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

Diff. 

1.075 

3.467 

7.914 

13.702 

14.250 

17.009 

18.300 

18.771 

20.134 

24.714 

27.312 

28.670 

30.430 

30.624 

31.958 

41.386 

42.965 

43.388 

44.332 

47.769 

51.464 

59.364 

1:08.129 

1:08.278 

1:08.780 

Abstand 

1.075 

2.392 

4.447 

5.788 

0.548 

2.759 

1.291 

0.471 

1.363 

4.580 

2.598 

1.358 

1.760 

0.194 

1.334 

9.428 

1.579 

0.423 

0.944 

3.437 

3.695 

7.900 

8.765 

0.149 

0.502 

Beste Zeit. 

1:28.131 

1:28.295 

1:28.535 

1:28.897 

1:29.102 

1:29.200 

1:29.217 

1:29.228 

1:29.466 

1:29.685 

1:29.554 

1:29.737 

1:29.973 

1:30.286 

1:30.491 

1:30.325 

1:30.711 

1:30.805 

1:30.758 

1:30.697 

1:31.237 

1:31.719 

1:31.659 

1:32.571 

1:31.878 

1:32.746 

In Runde 

10 

9 

8 

9 

3 

6 

3 

6 

3 

8 

10 

10 

11 

4 

14 

9 

5 

5 

8 

5 

7 

6 

7 

3 

12 

8 

Punkte 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
no jump start 
#4 crash - rider ok 
#32 retired 
2/3 race distance completed 

Vorsprung 

1.075 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

149,264 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:28.131 

Beste Geschw. 

150,812 

Beste Runde von 
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Pos. 

Not qualified (75% = 11 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

St.Nr. 

64 

32 

4 

G44 

Name 

Nick HAUFE 

Sheridan MORAIS 

Ricardo BRINK 

Sergio SPOSITO 

Klasse 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Pro Superstock 1000 

Motorrad 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Aprilia RSV4 

Nat 

DEU 

PRT 

NLD 

DEU 

Runden 

9 

7 

3 

Diff. 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Abstand Beste Zeit. 

1:32.986 

1:29.873 

1:28.674 

In Runde 

5 

3 

2 

0 

Punkte 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
no jump start 
#4 crash - rider ok 
#32 retired 
2/3 race distance completed 

Vorsprung 

1.075 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

149,264 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:28.131 

Beste Geschw. 

150,812 

Beste Runde von 
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